Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

For 2002 to 2004 ICC Champions trophy. How many team participated?

Who was the winner of 2004 Icc champion trophy?

Which player has (2002-2013) the most run in ICC champions trophy

Who is the wicket keeper of New Zeeland?

Who was the winner of 2006 Icc Champion Trophy?

What is the former name of ICC Champions Trophy?

Which team has the dubious distinction of being the first to be bowled out for less than a 100
in the competition?

Where was the 2006/07 Icc champions trophy held?

Where was the first ICC champions trophy held?

How many times West Indias won ICC champions trophy

West Indies won the inaugural ICC Champions trophy ( or lcc knock out trophy as it was then
called).

Which player has (2013-2013) the most ducks in ICC Champions Trophy

How man times India won Icc Champions trophy?

Which two teams contested the final of the first ICC champions trophy in Dhaka?

Who was the winner of 2002 Icc champion trophy?

Answers Choice

DOoW» DOoWP DOUP DOowP

DomP» DOmr DO

DOm> DOW » DO®> DOWr DOW» DOB> DOW» DOW:

16
12
10
14

Australia
West Indies
Pakistan
Sri Lanka

Brendon mccullum
Chris Gayle

Murali Vijay
Michael Hussey

AC Gilchrist
Mishfikur Rahim
MS Dhoni

BB Mccullum

Australia
Pakistan
India
Kenya

ICC knock out Tournament
ICC Tournament Trophy
ICC knock out Trophy

Mini world cup Trophy

Kenya
Scotland
Netherlands
Bangladesh

India

South Africa
Kenya
South Africa

Bangladesh, 1998
Kenya, 1999
England, 1995
India, 1997

AN

True &amp; False
Above

False

True

. JC Buttler
. Murali Vijay

Rohit Sharma
Habibul Bashar

AN

. India &amp; Pakistan

. South Africa &mp; West Indies

. Australia and Pakistan
. India &mp; South Africa

. India and Sri Lanka

None of these
. Australia
. Pakistan and India



16

17

18

19

20

Which player has (2002-2013) the most hundreds in ICC Champions Trophy

2013 ICC Champions trophy was the seventh and final ICC champions trophy, as it is due to
be replaced by the

Who is the wicket keeper of South Africa?

Which player has (2002-2006) the most ducks in ICC champions trophy

Which was the first team to score over 300 in an innings in lcc champions Trophy?

A. Gautam Gambhir
. Virat Kohli

B

D. Rohit Sharma

A. It is not the last one
C. ICC T20 Trophy

D. ICC World Trophy

. TD Paine
. Mushfikur Rahim
. CS Baugh

OoOw

. SR Wastson
. Shoaib Malik
. JC Buttler

. Pakistan

B
C
D
A. Sri Lanka
C
D. Australia



