

## Online Cricket Champions Trophy Quiz

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	For 2002 to 2004 ICC Champions trophy. How many team participated?	A. 16 B. 12 C. 10 D. 14
2	Who was the winner of 2004 lcc champion trophy?	A. Australia B. West Indies C. Pakistan D. Sri Lanka
3	Which player has (2002-2013) the most run in ICC champions trophy	A. Brendon mccullum B. Chris Gayle C. Murali Vijay D. Michael Hussey
4	Who is the wicket keeper of New Zeeland?	A. AC Gilchrist B. Mishfikur Rahim C. MS Dhoni D. BB Mccullum
5	Who was the winner of 2006 lcc Champion Trophy?	A. Australia B. Pakistan C. India D. Kenya
6	What is the former name of ICC Champions Trophy?	A. ICC knock out Tournament B. ICC Tournament Trophy C. ICC knock out Trophy D. Mini world cup Trophy
7	Which team has the dubious distinction of being the first to be bowled out for less than a 100 in the competition?	A. Kenya B. Scotland C. Netherlands D. Bangladesh
8	Where was the 2006/07 lcc champions trophy held?	A. India B. South Africa C. Kenya D. South Africa
9	Where was the first ICC champions trophy held?	A. Bangladesh, 1998 B. Kenya, 1999 C. England, 1995 D. India, 1997
10	How many times West Indias won ICC champions trophy	A. 3 B. 2 C. 1 D. 4
11	West Indies won the inaugural ICC Champions trophy ( or Icc knock out trophy as it was then called).	A. True & Description of the Above C. False D. True
12	Which player has (2013-2013) the most ducks in ICC Champions Trophy	A. JC Buttler B. Murali Vijay C. Rohit Sharma D. Habibul Bashar
13	How man times India won Icc Champions trophy?	A. 3 B. 2 C. 1 D. 4
14	Which two teams contested the final of the first ICC champions trophy in Dhaka?	A. India & Dakistan  B. South Africa & Dakistan C. Australia and Pakistan D. India & Dakistan
15	Who was the winner of 2002 lcc champion trophy?	A. India and Sri Lanka B. None of these C. Australia D. Pakistan and India

16	Which player has (2002-2013) the most hundreds in ICC Champions Trophy	A. Gautam Gambhir B. Virat Kohli C. HH Gibbs D. Rohit Sharma
17	2013 ICC Champions trophy was the seventh and final ICC champions trophy, as it is due to be replaced by the	A. It is not the last one B. ICC World Test Championship C. ICC T20 Trophy D. ICC World Trophy
18	Who is the wicket keeper of South Africa?	A. MV Boucher B. TD Paine C. Mushfikur Rahim D. CS Baugh
19	Which player has (2002-2006) the most ducks in ICC champions trophy	A. Habibul Bashar B. SR Wastson C. Shoaib Malik D. JC Buttler
20	Which was the first team to score over 300 in an innings in lcc champions Trophy?	A. Sri Lanka B. India C. Pakistan D. Australia